PD6801 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Feet & Inches Level Meter
Data Sheet
TM
F&I
•	 Fully-Approved Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Feet & Inches Level Meter
•	 4-20 mA Input with ±0.03% Accuracy
•	 3.0 Volt Drop (6.0 Volt Drop with Backlight)

fitness for a particular purpose.
©2023 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD6801 Explosion-Proof Meter • Aluminum Enclosure
Model Description
PD6801-0K1 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Feet &
Inches Level Meter with Backlight and
Two 3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6801-0K1-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Feet &
Inches Level Meter with Backlight and
Two M20 Conduit Openings
PD6801 Explosion-Proof Meter • Stainless Steel Enclosure
Model Description
PD6801-0K1-SS Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Feet &
Inches Level Meter with Backlight and
Two 3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6801-0K1-SS-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Feet &
Inches Level Meter with Backlight and
Two M20 Conduit Openings
Accessories
Model Description